Planning and Community Directors Meeting

AGENDA

Dec 14, 2017

11:00
11:15

11.45

11:55
12:05

12:15

12:30

Vi

Welcome, Announcements and Agenda Review

Air Quality, Climate Change and You - Setting CEQA
Thresholds and Guidelines;

Jackie Winkel, Principal Environmental Planner,
BAAQMD

Burlingame General Plan
Kevin Gardner, Planning Manager

San Mateo County ADU Work

Automated Housing Reporting Requirements: Why the
Holy Grail is More Valuable than Ever

Planning Administrative ltems
A. Priority work areas for 2018
B. Format

C. Funding

Close and Lunch



