Planning and Community Directors Meeting

AGENDA

Dec 14, 2017

11:00	I	Welcome, Announcements and Agenda Review
11:15	II	Air Quality, Climate Change and You - Setting CEQA Thresholds and Guidelines; Jackie Winkel, Principal Environmental Planner, BAAQMD
11.45	III	Burlingame General Plan Kevin Gardner, Planning Manager
11:55	IV	San Mateo County ADU Work
12:05	V	Automated Housing Reporting Requirements: Why the Holy Grail is More Valuable than Ever
12:15	VI	Planning Administrative Items A. Priority work areas for 2018 B. Format C. Funding
12:30	Close and Lunch	